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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 2nd round, Match #14

Friday, 10.08.2025, 15:30, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 32°C. Spectators: 1000

«Nyva» Ternopil

1 : 0

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

34 Olkhovyi Illia
94 Burtnyk Vasyl
4 Demydenko Andrii
10 Palamarchuk Ivan
11 Mykhalchuk Milan
44 Davydov Serhii
6 Tlumak Yurii
91 Rezepov Denys
9 Bei Andrii
90
77 Haladei Dmytro (C)

Substitutes
23 Sharun Volodymyr
7 Mudryi Maksym
97 Mykhailiv Yurii
21 Hereha Oleksandr
14 Bats Marian
99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
8 Kytsun Marko
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii
24
17 Pezhynskyi Maksym
45 Napuda Valentyn
18 Posievkin Radion

Coach
Virt Yurii

1 Baida Nazar
23 Sliusar Dmytro
17 Yurechko Ihor
53 Kostiuchenko Dmytro
15 Chervinskyi Denys
8 Savitskyi Andrii
10 Zelinskyi Daniil
25 Misanov Maksym
77 Bandurin Oleksii
7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
9 Nekhtii Vladyslav (C)

Substitutes
33 Klimov Heorhii
30 Tovkach Artem
27 Klymenko Vladyslav
50 Kirichenko Danylo
99 Biliaiev Kyrylo
13 Machulian Tymofii
22 Tuzenko Danylo

Coach
Halihuzov Ruslan

Referee:
Kozak Taras
Assistant 1:
Avramchuk Viktor
Assistant 2:
Zorenko Yurii
4th Official:
Mandziuk Ivan
Referee Observer:
Trotsiuk Oleksandr
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 2nd round, Match #14
Friday, 10.08.2025, 15:30, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 32°C. Spectators: 1000

«Nyva» Ternopil 1 : 0 «Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia
94 Burtnyk Vasyl 37'

53' 10 Zelinskyi Daniil
50 Kirichenko Danylo

53' 25 Misanov Maksym
30 Tovkach Artem

90 62'

91 Rezepov Denys
18 Posievkin Radion 66'

90 
99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian 66'

77 Haladei Dmytro
45 Napuda Valentyn 71'

75' 23 Sliusar Dmytro
99 Biliaiev Kyrylo

75' 77 Bandurin Oleksii
13 Machulian Tymofii

6 Tlumak Yurii
8 Kytsun Marko 81'

45 Napuda Valentyn 84'

84' 17 Yurechko Ihor

90+2' 53 Kostiuchenko Dmytro
27 Klymenko Vladyslav

Legend
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